Incident Date

11/13/2022

11/13/2022

11/13/2022
11/13/2022
11/13/2022
11/13/2022
11/13/2022
11/13/2022
11/13/2022
11/13/2022
11/13/2022
11/13/2022
11/13/2022
11/13/2022

11/13/2022
11/13/2022

11/13/2022
11/13/2022
11/13/2022

Report Number
RMP22-009911
RMP22-009912

RMP22-009913

RMP22-009914

RMP22-009915

RMP22-009916

RMP22-009917

RMP22-009918

RMP22-009919

RMP22-009920
RMP22-009921

RMP22-009922

RMP22-009923

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
2502 ALGONQUIN RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

2615 ROHLWING RD
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4700 BARKER AVE

2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4305 WEBER DR

1460 GOLF RD

5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2108 GROUSE LN

4724 ARBOR DR

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
5201 TOLLVIEW DR

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD

2405 ROBIN LN
4738 ARBOR DR

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4426 LINCOLN AVE
4736 ARBOR DR

Incident
AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

LOUD PARTY

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

ALARM

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

PREMISES CHECK
ACCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
DOMESTIC
AMBULANCE CALL
ELEVATOR CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

PARKING COMPLAINT

INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION

AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
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