



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/13/2022	RMP22-009911	2502 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/13/2022	RMP22-009912	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
11/13/2022	RMP22-009913	2615 ROHLWING RD	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/13/2022	RMP22-009914	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/13/2022	RMP22-009915	4700 BARKER AVE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/13/2022		2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/13/2022	RMP22-009916	4305 WEBER DR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/13/2022	RMP22-009917	1460 GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/13/2022		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/13/2022		2108 GROUSE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/13/2022	RMP22-009918	4724 ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/13/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/13/2022	RMP22-009919	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	ELEVATOR CALL	
11/13/2022		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/13/2022	RMP22-009920	2405 ROBIN LN	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/13/2022	RMP22-009921	4738 ARBOR DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/13/2022	RMP22-009922	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/13/2022		4426 LINCOLN AVE	INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION	
11/13/2022	RMP22-009923	4736 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER